Curriculum Modifications Spring 2020

Date Dept Number Title Modification
2-Jan-20 CLSC 210 History of Ancient Egypt Remove old version from curriculum.
2-Jan-20 CLSC 210 History of Ancient Egypt New course.
2-Jan-20 BUS 240 Ecopreneurship New course. .25 activity credit.
13-Jan-20 ECON 199 Sound Economics Grading change: pass/fail without IP option.
14-Jan-20 HIST 361 United States and the War(s) in Vietnam Approved for Humanistic Approaches S21 PacRim only.
23-Jan-20 GQS 310 Histories and Theories of Sexuality New title: Let's Talk about Sex
New course. Satisfies SSI1 core requirement. Affiliate: Religious
28-Jan-20 SSI1 155 Are Prisons Necessary? Studies.
28-Jan-20 MATH 210 Introduction to Mathematics of Computer Science New description.
28-Jan-20 ENGL 229 Introduction to Creative Nonfiction New course.
30-Jan-20 PHIL 286 Ethics and Artificial Intelligence New course.
New course. SSI1 core requirement. Affiliate: Honors. Prerequisite:
3-Feb-20 SSI1 194 Technologies of Power Admission to Honors program.
4-Feb-20 ENGL 248 Children's and Young Adult Literature New course.
Topic for S20 only. “The Politics and Praxis of Re-memory”:
5-Feb-20 THTR 323A Projects in Dramaturgy Projects in Dramaturgy
5-Feb-20 BIOL 231 Biostatistics New description.
5-Feb-20 BIOL 392 Introduction to Biological Research New description.
5-Feb-20 CHEM 231 Analytic Methods New description.
7-Feb-20 SSI1 168 Climate Change and the Law New course. SSI1 core requirement. Affiliate: School of Business.
7-Feb-20 SSI1 169 Cancer in Context New course. SSI1 core requirement. Affiliate: Biology.
12-Feb-20 CLSC SOAN 280 Archaeological Foundations New course. Crosslist CLSC/SOAN 280.
12-Feb-20 CLSC 280 The Archaeology of the Mediterranean World Remove from curriculum.
12-Feb-20 SOAN 280 Archaeological Foundations Remove from curriculum.
New description. New prerequisite: SOAN 101, 102, 295 or 296,
14-Feb-20 SOAN 490 Senior Thesis 298, and 299. Instructor permission required.
14-Feb-20 CLSC 101 Introduction to Classics and Ancient Mediterranean Studies Approved for Humanistic Approaches.

New course. Prerequisite: SOAN 101, 102, 295 or 296, 298, and
14-Feb-20 SOAN 492 Senior Thesis (single semester) 299. Instructor permission required.



17-Feb-20 MUS

17-Feb-20 MUS

17-Feb-20 SOAN
17-Feb-20 SSI1
17-Feb-20 REL
18-Feb-20 SSI1

18-Feb-20 PSYC

18-Feb-20 MUS

18-Feb-20 REL

18-Feb-20 REL
18-Feb-20 MUS
18-Feb-20 PG
19-Feb-20 SOAN

19-Feb-20 MUS
19-Feb-20 PHIL
19-Feb-20 PHIL
21-Feb-20 MUS
21-Feb-20 GERM
24-Feb-20 SSI1

24-Feb-20 SSI1

495

234

222
157
212
146

377

233

320

444
322
345
212

493
311
240
356
415
178

180

Popular Music Pedagogies: Modern Band in the Classroom New course. Prerequisite: MUS 202 and 204.

Introduction to Ethnomusicology

Culture and Society of Southeast Asia
The Russian Revolution

The Religion of Islam

The Good Life

Animal Cognition

Introduction to Historical Musicology

Reproductive Ethics

God in the Anthropocene

Dance in World Cultures
Intersectionality as Theory and Method
Sociology of Gender

Special Topics in Music History
Classical Chinese Philosophy

Formal Logic

Vocal Pedagogy

Theory and Practice of German Drama
Muslim Fictions

Global Bioethics

New course. Artistic Approaches core. KNOW graduation
requirement. Prerequisite: MUS 233 or instructor permission.
New course. KNOW requirement. Prerequisites: SOAN 102
recommended.

New course. SSI1 core requirement. Affiliate: History.

New title: Global Islam. New description.

New course. SSI 1 core requirement. Affiliate: Philosophy.

New course. Prerequisites: PSYC 310, PSYC 311, PSYC 312, or
PSYC 313 (can be taken concurrently).

New course. Prerequisite: MUS 102 and 104 or instructor
permission.

New number: 298. New description. New prerequisite: Open to
sophomores, juniors, and seniors. Permission of instructor required
for first-year students.

New course. Prerequisite: two courses in Religious Studies or
permission of instructor.

New course.

Approved for KNOW requirement.

Remove from Social Scientific Approaches core.

New topic: African American Music in the Concert Hall. Topic
approved for KNOW requirement. Prerequisites: MUS 230 and 231
or instructor permission.

New description.

New description.

New prerequisite: instructor permission required.

Repeatable for credit to 2 units.

New course. Satisfies SSI 1 core. Affiliate: Religion.

New course. Satisfies SSI1 core requirement. Affiliate: Bioethics
Emphasis.



24-Feb-20 COMM

26-Feb-20 SOAN
26-Feb-20 PG

26-Feb-20 COMM

28-Feb-20 BUS
28-Feb-20 REL

28-Feb-20 GERM

24-Feb-20 COMM

24-Feb-20 COMM

11-Mar-20 MUS
11-Mar-20 MUS
11-Mar-20 MUS
11-Mar-20 MUS
11-Mar-20 MUS
11-Mar-20 MUS
11-Mar-20 FREN

11-Mar-20 FREN
19-Mar-20 PG
20-Mar-20 GQS

20-Mar-20 ACAD

20-Mar-20 AFAM

351

447
363

381

435
270

395

330

331

237
238
337
338
437
438
260

340
302
494

201

210

The Dark Side of Interpersonal Communication

Cities, Spaces, People
Comparative Judicial Politics

Communication and the Internet

International Finance
Religion and Social Movments

Topics in German Studies
Qualtitative Research Methods
Quantitative Research Methods

Beginning Composition 1
Beginning Composition 2
Intermediate Composition 1
Intermediate Composition 2
Advanced Composition 1
Advanced Composition 2

Cultures of the Francophone World

Francophone Women Writers
US Governance in the Time of Coronavirus
Gender Research Seminar

Major Exploration and Decision

Black Fictions and Feminism

New prerequisite: completion or concurrent enrollment with COMM

230 .

New course. Social Scientific Approaches. Prerequisite: SOAN 213
New course. Prerequisite: PG 102 or permission of instructor.

New prerequisite: Completion of or concurrent enroliment in
COMM 230, or permission of instructor.

Prerequisite change: BUS 315 or instructor permission.

New title: Religion, Activism and Social Justice. New description.

New course. Meets FL requirement. Prerequisite: GERM 201 or
permission of instructor.
New prerequisite: completion or concurrent enrollment with COMM
230; or permission of instructor.
New prerequisite: completion or concurrent enrollment with COMM
230; or permission of instructor.

New course.
New course.
New course.
New course.
New course.
New course.

Prerequisite:
Prerequisite:
Prerequisite:
Prerequisite:
Prerequisite:
Prerequisite:

MUS 102/104.
MUS 237.
MUS 238
MUS 337
MUS 338.
MUS 437

Approved for KNOW requirement. Prerequisite: FREN 201/202 or
their equivalent.
Approved for KNOW requirement.
New course. S20 only.
New prerequisite: GQS 201 and 360, GQS minor or major, or
permission of instructor.

Remove from curriculum.

New title: Black Fictions and Feminisms.



20-Mar-20 MUS

20-Mar-20 EDUC

20-Mar-20 EDUC
20-Mar-20 EDUC
20-Mar-20 EDUC
20-Mar-20 ASIA

20-Mar-20 ECON
23-Mar-20 COMM

23-Mar-20 PT

23-Mar-20 PT

23-Mar-20 REL

25-Mar-20 COUN

25-Mar-20 COUN
9-Apr-20 CHEM
9-Apr-20 COMM

9-Apr-20 COMM
10-Apr-20 PHIL
10-Apr-20 SSI2
17-Apr-20 PSYC

17-Apr-20 BIOE

395

640

642
646
665
401
271
252

653

654

307
620
621
105
350

344
340
196
270

400

Popular Music Pedagogies: Modern Band in the Classroom New short title: Popular Music Pedagogies.

Grief Counseling

Suicide Prevention

Addressing Alcoholism and Substance Abuse
Conflict Management for Educators

PacRim Orientation

International Economies

Health Communication Campaigns

Adult Neurologic Rehabilitation Foundations

Adult Neurologic Rehabilitation Common Pathologies,
Interventions, and Outcome Measures

Prisons, Gender, and Education

Counseling Practicum

Counseling Practicum

Chemistry for a Changing Climate

Family Communication

Rhetorical Theory

Philosophy of Cognitive Science
Postmodernism and the Challenge of Belief
Psychology of Diversity

Bioethics Integration Seminar

Remove from curriculum.

Remove from curriculum.

Remove from curriculum.

Remove from curriculum.

May be repeated for credit up to 1.0.

New description.

New number: 352. New prerequisite: Completion of or concurrent
enrollment in COMM 230; social scientific research methods
course recommended.

New number/title: 654 Adult Neurologic Rehabilitation Foundations
in Treatment Design. New prerequisite: Completion of first year of
DPT and PT 653.

New number: 653 New description. New prerequisite: Completion
of first year of DPT program.

New description.

New title: Counseling Pre-Practicum. New description.

New description.

New course. Natural Science Approaches.

New prerequisite: Completion of or concurrent enroliment in
COMM 230.

New prerequisite: Completion of or concurrent enroliment in
COMM 240. Remove "junior or senior standing."

New course.

Remove from SSI2 and Honors program.

Remove from curriculum.

New prerequisite: Senior standing and permission of instructor.



23-Apr-20 CLSC
27-Apr-20 PG
30-Apr-20 MUS
30-Apr-20 MUS
30-Apr-20 MUS
30-Apr-20 MUS
30-Apr-20 MUS

30-Apr-20 MUS

30-Apr-20 MUS
30-Apr-20 PHYS
30-Apr-20 GQS
30-Apr-20 LTS

13-May-20 FREN
13-May-20 FREN
13-May-20 FREN
18-May-20 CLSC

20-May-20 MUS
27-May-20 IPE

27-May-20 IPE

27-May-20 GRK
27-May-20 GRK
27-May-20 LAT
27-May-20 LAT

27-May-20 AFAM
27-May-20 MUS
29-May-20 SOAN

181
322
100
123
203
222
223

493

494
201
340
200

360
370
410
180

321
355
350
301
201
201
301

304
321
202

Rome Through The Ages: January in Rome
Authoritarianism and llliberalism

Survey of Western Music

Discovering Music

Music Theory 3

Music of the World's Peoples

Women in Music

Special Topics in Music History
Music History Thesis

Survey of Physics
Feminist and Queer Methodologies

Latina/o America: A Critical Introduction to Latina/o Studies.
French Literary Themes, Genres and Movements

French Nobel Laureate Literature
Medieval and Renaissance French Literature
Greek Odyssey: Study in Greece

Music of South Asia

Postcolonialsim, Revolutions and Global Capitalism
The Political Economy of Gender and Sexuality in China

Advanced Greek
Intermediate Greek
Intermediate Latin
Advanced Latin

Capital and Captivity
Music of South Asia
The Family in Society: Critical Perspectives

New course. .25 academic credit. Instructor permission required.
New course. Prereq: PG 102.

New description.

New description.

New description.

New description.

New description.

New title: Special Topics in Historical Musicology. New description.
New title: Musicology Thesis. New description. New prerequsite:
MUS 233 and instructor permission.

Remove from curriculum.

Add prerequsite: GQS 201.

New description.

Remove from curriculum

Remove from curriculum

Remove from curriculum

Title change spring 2020 only: CLSC 180: Greece Through the
Ages.

Description change.

Remove from curriculum.

Remove from curriculum.

New prerequisite: no prerequisite required.

New description. New prerequisite: no prerequisite required.
New description. New prerequisite: no prerequisite required.
New prerequisite: no prerequisite required.

New title: Capital and Captivity: African Americans and the U.S.
Economy.

New description.

New title: Families in Society.



29-May-20 BUS
29-May-20 LBST

1-Jun-20 BIOL
1-Jun-20 BIOL
1-Jun-20 BIOL
1-Jun-20 COMM

1-Jun-20 COMM

1-Jun-20 COMM

1-Jun-20 COMM
2-Jun-20 LBST
2-Jun-20 LBST
3-Jun-20 SSI2
8-Jun-20 BUS

8-Jun-20 BUS

8-Jun-20 PE
8-Jul-20 ACAD

440
310

213
212
112
291

350

384

450
390
490
197
240

241

188
100

Entrepreneurship
Liberal Arts and the Construction of Knowledge

Genetics

Cell Biology

Diversity of Life

Film Culture

Family Communication

Special Topics

Health and Relationships

Bridge Course

Liberal Studies Capstone

The Artificial Intelligence Revolution

Ecopreneurship

Health Entrepreneurship

Cardio & Strength Total Body Conditioning/Zumba-Pop

Dance Fitness
Guide Puget Sound

New title: Entrepreneurship Opportunities. New description.
Prerequsite: BUS 305 and 310.

New course. FEPPS.

New prerequsite: BIOL 111 or 112, and one additional BIOL or
CHEM course with lab (CHEM 110 or higher).

New prereq: BIOL 111, and CHEM 115 or 120, or permission of
instructor.

New prerequsite: no prerequisites required.

Remove from curriculum.

New prerequsite: completion of or concurrent enrollment in COMM
230; or permission of instructor.

New prerequsite: completion of or concurrent enroliment in COMM
230 or 240, based on course approach, or permission of instructor.
New prerequisite: COMM 230 and 330 or 331; Communication
Studies major; or permission of instructor.

New course. .50 academic credit.

New course.

Remove from curriculum.

Change from activity to academic credit.

New course. .25 academic credit. Repeatable up to 1.0. Pass/fail
grading.

New title for Summer 11 2020 only.
New course. .25 academic credit. Credit/no credit grade.



