Curr	Curriculum Modifications Spring 2020					
	Date Dept	Number	Title	Modification		
	2-Jan-20 CLSC	210	History of Ancient Egypt	Remove old version from curriculum.		
	2-Jan-20 CLSC	210	History of Ancient Egypt	New course.		
	2-Jan-20 BUS	240	Ecopreneurship	New course25 activity credit.		
	13-Jan-20 ECON	199	Sound Economics	Grading change: pass/fail without IP option.		
	14-Jan-20 HIST	361	United States and the War(s) in Vietnam	Approved for Humanistic Approaches S21 PacRim only.		
	23-Jan-20 GQS	310	Histories and Theories of Sexuality	New title: Let's Talk about Sex		
				New course. Satisfies SSI1 core requirement. Affiliate: Religious		
	28-Jan-20 SSI1	155	Are Prisons Necessary?	Studies.		
	28-Jan-20 MATH	210	Introduction to Mathematics of Computer Science	New description.		
	28-Jan-20 ENGL	229	Introduction to Creative Nonfiction	New course.		
;	30-Jan-20 PHIL	286	Ethics and Artificial Intelligence	New course.		
				New course. SSI1 core requirement. Affiliate: Honors. Prerequisite:		
	3-Feb-20 SSI1	194	Technologies of Power	Admission to Honors program.		
	4-Feb-20 ENGL	248	Children's and Young Adult Literature	New course.		
				Topic for S20 only. "The Politics and Praxis of Re-memory":		
	5-Feb-20 THTR	323A	Projects in Dramaturgy	Projects in Dramaturgy		
	5-Feb-20 BIOL	231	Biostatistics	New description.		
	5-Feb-20 BIOL	392	Introduction to Biological Research	New description.		
	5-Feb-20 CHEM	231	Analytic Methods	New description.		
	7-Feb-20 SSI1	168	Climate Change and the Law	New course. SSI1 core requirement. Affiliate: School of Business.		
	7-Feb-20 SSI1	169	Cancer in Context	New course. SSI1 core requirement. Affiliate: Biology.		
	12-Feb-20 CLSC SOAN	N280	Archaeological Foundations	New course. Crosslist CLSC/SOAN 280.		
	12-Feb-20 CLSC	280	The Archaeology of the Mediterranean World	Remove from curriculum.		
•	12-Feb-20 SOAN	280	Archaeological Foundations	Remove from curriculum.		
				New description. New prerequisite: SOAN 101, 102, 295 or 296,		
	14-Feb-20 SOAN	490	Senior Thesis	298, and 299. Instructor permission required.		
•	14-Feb-20 CLSC	101	Introduction to Classics and Ancient Mediterranean Studies	Approved for Humanistic Approaches.		
				New course. Prerequisite: SOAN 101, 102, 295 or 296, 298, and		
•	14-Feb-20 SOAN	492	Senior Thesis (single semester)	299. Instructor permission required.		

17 Eab 20 MILE	105	Deputer Music Dedegagios: Modern Band in the Classroom	New course Prorequisite: MHS 202 and 204
17-Feb-20 MUS	495	Popular Music Pedagogies: Modern Band in the Classroom	New course. Prerequisite: MOS 202 and 204.
			Now course Artistic Approaches core KNOW graduation
17-Feb-20 MUS	234	Introduction to Ethnomusicalagy	New course. Artistic Approaches core. KNOW graduation
17-Feb-20 MOS	234	Introduction to Ethnomusicology	requirement. Prerequisite: MUS 233 or instructor permission.
17 Feb 20 SOAN	222	Culture and Cociety of Coutboost Asia	New course. KNOW requirement. Prerequisites: SOAN 102
17-Feb-20 SOAN	222	Culture and Society of Southeast Asia	recommended.
17-Feb-20 SSI1	157	The Russian Revolution	New course. SSI1 core requirement. Affiliate: History.
17-Feb-20 REL	212	The Religion of Islam	New title: Global Islam. New description.
18-Feb-20 SSI1	146	The Good Life	New course. SSI 1 core requirement. Affiliate: Philosophy.
			New course. Prerequisites: PSYC 310, PSYC 311, PSYC 312, or
18-Feb-20 PSYC	377	Animal Cognition	PSYC 313 (can be taken concurrently).
			New course. Prerequisite: MUS 102 and 104 or instructor
18-Feb-20 MUS	233	Introduction to Historical Musicology	permission.
			New number: 298. New description. New prerequisite: Open to
			sophomores, juniors, and seniors. Permission of instructor required
18-Feb-20 REL	320	Reproductive Ethics	for first-year students.
			New course. Prerequisite: two courses in Religious Studies or
18-Feb-20 REL	444	God in the Anthropocene	permission of instructor.
18-Feb-20 MUS	322	Dance in World Cultures	New course.
18-Feb-20 PG	345	Intersectionality as Theory and Method	Approved for KNOW requirement.
19-Feb-20 SOAN	212	Sociology of Gender	Remove from Social Scientific Approaches core.
			New topic: African American Music in the Concert Hall. Topic
			approved for KNOW requirement. Prerequisites: MUS 230 and 231
19-Feb-20 MUS	493	Special Topics in Music History	or instructor permission.
19-Feb-20 PHIL	311	Classical Chinese Philosophy	New description.
19-Feb-20 PHIL	240	Formal Logic	New description.
21-Feb-20 MUS	356	Vocal Pedagogy	New prerequisite: instructor permission required.
21-Feb-20 GERM	415	Theory and Practice of German Drama	Repeatable for credit to 2 units.
24-Feb-20 SSI1	178	Muslim Fictions	New course. Satisfies SSI 1 core. Affiliate: Religion.
			New course. Satisfies SSI1 core requirement. Affiliate: Bioethics
24-Feb-20 SSI1	180	Global Bioethics	Emphasis.
= : = .		2.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1	—···Ib ·····

24-Feb-20 COMM	351	The Dark Side of Interpersonal Communication	New prerequisite: completion or concurrent enrollment with COMM 230.
26-Feb-20 SOAN	447	Cities, Spaces, People	New course. Social Scientific Approaches. Prerequisite: SOAN 213
26-Feb-20 PG	363	Comparative Judicial Politics	New course. Prerequisite: PG 102 or permission of instructor.
26-Feb-20 COMM	381	Communication and the Internet	New prerequisite: Completion of or concurrent enrollment in COMM 230, or permission of instructor.
28-Feb-20 BUS	435	International Finance	Prerequisite change: BUS 315 or instructor permission.
28-Feb-20 REL	270	Religion and Social Movments	New title: Religion, Activism and Social Justice. New description.
28-Feb-20 GERM	395	Topics in German Studies	New course. Meets FL requirement. Prerequisite: GERM 201 or permission of instructor.
24-Feb-20 COMM	330	Qualtitative Research Methods	New prerequisite: completion or concurrent enrollment with COMM 230; or permission of instructor.
24-Feb-20 COMM	331	Quantitative Research Methods	New prerequisite: completion or concurrent enrollment with COMM 230; or permission of instructor.
11-Mar-20 MUS	237	Beginning Composition 1	New course. Prerequisite: MUS 102/104.
11-Mar-20 MUS	238	Beginning Composition 2	New course. Prerequisite: MUS 237.
11-Mar-20 MUS	337	Intermediate Composition 1	New course. Prerequisite: MUS 238
11-Mar-20 MUS	338	Intermediate Composition 2	New course. Prerequisite: MUS 337
11-Mar-20 MUS	437	Advanced Composition 1	New course. Prerequisite: MUS 338.
11-Mar-20 MUS	438	Advanced Composition 2	New course. Prerequisite: MUS 437
11-Mar-20 FREN	260	Cultures of the Francophone World	Approved for KNOW requirement. Prerequisite: FREN 201/202 or their equivalent.
11-Mar-20 FREN	340	Francophone Women Writers	Approved for KNOW requirement.
19-Mar-20 PG	302	US Governance in the Time of Coronavirus	New course. S20 only.
20-Mar-20 GQS	494	Gender Research Seminar	New prerequisite: GQS 201 and 360, GQS minor or major, or permission of instructor.
20-Mar-20 ACAD	201	Major Exploration and Decision	Remove from curriculum.
20-Mar-20 AFAM	210	Black Fictions and Feminism	New title: Black Fictions and Feminisms.

20-Mar-20 MUS	395	Popular Music Pedagogies: Modern Band in the Classroom	New short title: Popular Music Pedagogies.
20-Mar-20 EDUC	640	Grief Counseling	Remove from curriculum.
20-Mar-20 EDUC	642	Suicide Prevention	Remove from curriculum.
20-Mar-20 EDUC	646	Addressing Alcoholism and Substance Abuse	Remove from curriculum.
20-Mar-20 EDUC	665	Conflict Management for Educators	Remove from curriculum.
20-Mar-20 ASIA	401	PacRim Orientation	May be repeated for credit up to 1.0.
20-Mar-20 ECON	271	International Economies	New description.
23-Mar-20 COMM	252	Health Communication Campaigns	New number: 352. New prerequisite: Completion of or concurrent enrollment in COMM 230; social scientific research methods course recommended.
23-Mar-20 PT	653	Adult Neurologic Rehabilitation Foundations	New number/title: 654 Adult Neurologic Rehabilitation Foundations in Treatment Design. New prerequisite: Completion of first year of DPT and PT 653.
23-Mar-20 PT	654	Adult Neurologic Rehabilitation Common Pathologies, Interventions, and Outcome Measures	New number: 653 New description. New prerequisite: Completion of first year of DPT program.
23-Mar-20 REL	307	Prisons, Gender, and Education	New description.
25-Mar-20 COUN	620	Counseling Practicum	New title: Counseling Pre-Practicum. New description.
25-Mar-20 COUN	621	Counseling Practicum	New description.
9-Apr-20 CHEM	105	Chemistry for a Changing Climate	New course. Natural Science Approaches.
9-Apr-20 COMM	350	Family Communication	New prerequisite: Completion of or concurrent enrollment in COMM 230.
			New prerequisite: Completion of or concurrent enrollment in
9-Apr-20 COMM	344	Rhetorical Theory	COMM 240. Remove "junior or senior standing."
10-Apr-20 PHIL	340	Philosophy of Cognitive Science	New course.
10-Apr-20 SSI2	196	Postmodernism and the Challenge of Belief	Remove from SSI2 and Honors program.
17-Apr-20 PSYC	270	Psychology of Diversity	Remove from curriculum.
17-Apr-20 BIOE	400	Bioethics Integration Seminar	New prerequisite: Senior standing and permission of instructor.

00 4 00 01 00	404		All Control of the Co
23-Apr-20 CLSC	181	Rome Through The Ages: January in Rome	New course25 academic credit. Instructor permission required.
27-Apr-20 PG	322	Authoritarianism and Illiberalism	New course. Prereq: PG 102.
30-Apr-20 MUS	100	Survey of Western Music	New description.
30-Apr-20 MUS	123	Discovering Music	New description.
30-Apr-20 MUS	203	Music Theory 3	New description.
30-Apr-20 MUS	222	Music of the World's Peoples	New description.
30-Apr-20 MUS	223	Women in Music	New description.
30-Apr-20 MUS	493	Special Topics in Music History	New title: Special Topics in Historical Musicology. New description.
			New title: Musicology Thesis. New description. New prerequsite:
30-Apr-20 MUS	494	Music History Thesis	MUS 233 and instructor permission.
30-Apr-20 PHYS	201	Survey of Physics	Remove from curriculum.
30-Apr-20 GQS	340	Feminist and Queer Methodologies	Add prerequsite: GQS 201.
30-Apr-20 LTS	200	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	New description.
•		Latina/o America: A Critical Introduction to Latina/o Studies.	
13-May-20 FREN	360	French Literary Themes, Genres and Movements	Remove from curriculum
13-May-20 FREN	370	French Nobel Laureate Literature	Remove from curriculum
13-May-20 FREN	410	Medieval and Renaissance French Literature	Remove from curriculum
18-May-20 CLSC	180	Greek Odyssey: Study in Greece	Title change spring 2020 only: CLSC 180: Greece Through the
•			Ages.
20-May-20 MUS	321	Music of South Asia	Description change.
27-May-20 IPE	355	Postcolonialsim, Revolutions and Global Capitalism	Remove from curriculum.
27-May-20 IPE	350	The Political Economy of Gender and Sexuality in China	Remove from curriculum.
27-May-20 GRK	301	Advanced Greek	New prerequisite: no prerequisite required.
27-May-20 GRK	201	Intermediate Greek	New description. New prerequisite: no prerequisite required.
27-May-20 LAT	201	Intermediate Latin	New description. New prerequisite: no prerequisite required.
27-May-20 LAT	301	Advanced Latin	New prerequisite: no prerequisite required.
, = 			New title: Capital and Captivity: African Americans and the U.S.
27-May-20 AFAM	304	Capital and Captivity	Economy.
27-May-20 MUS	321	Music of South Asia	New description.
29-May-20 SOAN	202	The Family in Society: Critical Perspectives	New title: Families in Society.
20 May 20 00/114	_0_	The Falling in Coolety. Children Forepoolivoo	ron and rannount decisty.

29-May-20 BUS	440	Entrepreneurship	New title: Entrepreneurship Opportunities. New description. Prerequsite: BUS 305 and 310.
29-May-20 LBST	310	Liberal Arts and the Construction of Knowledge	New course, FEPPS.
20 may 20 220 .	0.0		New prerequsite: BIOL 111 or 112, and one additional BIOL or
1-Jun-20 BIOL	213	Genetics	CHEM course with lab (CHEM 110 or higher).
			New prereq: BIOL 111, and CHEM 115 or 120, or permission of
1-Jun-20 BIOL	212	Cell Biology	instructor.
1-Jun-20 BIOL	112	Diversity of Life	New prerequsite: no prerequisites required.
1-Jun-20 COMM	291	Film Culture	Remove from curriculum.
			New prerequsite: completion of or concurrent enrollment in COMM
1-Jun-20 COMM	350	Family Communication	230; or permission of instructor.
			New prerequsite: completion of or concurrent enrollment in COMM
1-Jun-20 COMM	384	Special Topics	230 or 240, based on course approach, or permission of instructor.
			New prerequisite: COMM 230 and 330 or 331; Communication
1-Jun-20 COMM	450	Health and Relationships	Studies major; or permission of instructor.
2-Jun-20 LBST	390	Bridge Course	New course50 academic credit.
2-Jun-20 LBST	490	Liberal Studies Capstone	New course.
3-Jun-20 SSI2	197	The Artificial Intelligence Revolution	Remove from curriculum.
8-Jun-20 BUS	240	Ecopreneurship	Change from activity to academic credit.
			New course25 academic credit. Repeatable up to 1.0. Pass/fail
8-Jun-20 BUS	241	Health Entrepreneurship	grading.
		Cardio & Strength Total Body Conditioning/Zumba-Pop	
8-Jun-20 PE	188	Dance Fitness	New title for Summer II 2020 only.
8-Jul-20 ACAD	100	Guide Puget Sound	New course25 academic credit. Credit/no credit grade.